
Internet Society Sierra Leone Chapter 2024 Election 
 

ISOC-SL 2024 Elections Timeline 
 

No. Event Date 

1. Announcement of election timeline and rules to all chapter members. Friday 31st May 2024 

2. Review and Publication of the draft list of approved nominations/candidates with background info on 
each candidate. 

Wednesday 5th June 2024 

3. Publication of the final list of approved nominations/candidates with background info on each candidate. Friday 7th June 2024 

4. Campaign period Friday  7th June 2024  
–  
Tuesday 11th June 2024 

5. Online Voting Period  Wednesday 12th June 2024  
- 
Tuesday 18th June 2024  

6. In-person Day and Announcement of combined results by the election committee to the chapter’s 
members and outgoing leadership team. 

Friday 21st June 2024 

7. Election results dispute period  Friday 21st June  
–  
Wednesday 26th June 2024 

8. Announcement of the results to all chapter members via the chapter’s communication tools reaching all 
chapter members. 

Friday 28th June 2024 

9. Annual General Meeting 
 

Friday 26th July 2024 

10. Official Handing Over Ceremony  Monday 29th July 2023 

 
 
 


